
Baird, Colin
Chemistry

Work cbaird@uwo.ca

Work U. of Toronto

Notes emailed ND9 9/29/16
Author of chemistry textbook I edited.

Barney, Rachel
Philosophy

Work rachel.barney@utoronto.ca

Work U. of Toronto

Notes emailed ND9 6/16/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/7/14
emailed NotreDame on 4/2/16
Dear Dr. Barney,
Upon information and belief, the Catholic Church wants me to instruct Catholics in the United States about the
arguments for God's existence. My correspondence with the Catholic Church is here: http://www.newevangelist.me

I submitted this paper to the Review of Metaphysics and got the response that follows: 
https://www.academia.edu/23340072/WHY_PEOPLE_BELIEVE_GOD_CAUSED_THE_BIG_BANG

The attached document is about the Shroud of Turin and evolutionary biology. Very truly yours, David Roemer
http://www.newevangelization.info
Dear Dr. Roemer,
Thank you for the opportunity to read your essay, “Why People Believe God Caused the Big Bang.” It is well crafted
and I am sure would command an appreciative audience. Unfortunately, given its present commitments, the Review is
not in a position to accept it.
Sincerely yours,
John C. McCarthy, Editor

Beaulieu, Paul­Alain
Philosophy
Middle East

Work abeaulieu@laurentian.ca
Work alain.beaulieu@utoronto.ca

Work U. of Toronto

Notes emailed ND9 6/16/16
emailed NotreDame2 on 5/12/16
emailed NotreDame5 on 5/27/16

Bergen, Doris
History

Work doris.bergen@utoronto.ca

Work U. of Toronto

Notes emailed ND9 12/14/16
emailed ND7 6/5/16

Boyle, Joseph
Philosophy

Work jboyle@chass.utoronto.ca

Work U. of Toronto

Notes emailed ND9 6/17/16
emailed NotreDame 4/3/16



Comay, Rebecca

Philosophy and Comparative Literature

Work comay@chass.utoronto.ca

Work U. of Toronto

Notes I'm traveling until June 24 and may be slow replying to emails.

emailed ND9 6/18/16

I'm traveling until May 2 so will respond to your email as soon as I can.

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/5/16

Derry, Ken

Historical Studies

Work ken.derry@utoronto.ca

Work U. of Toronto Mississauga

Notes I am currently on sabbatical until July 1, 2017.

emailed ND9 12/22/16

emailed NotreDam5 on 5/28/16

Hurka, Thomas

Philosophy

Work tom.hurka@utoronto.ca

Work U. of Toronto

Notes emailed Torchia 12/29/16

emailed ND9 9/28/16

Locklin, Reid

Christianity

Boston College

Associate Professor, University of Toronto

Work reid.locklin@utoronto.ca

Work U. of Toronto

Notes Your message has been filed for future reading.

emailed Torchia 1/1/17

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/20/16

Luke, Michael

Chair, Physics

Physics

Work chair@physics.utoronto.ca

Work luke@physics.utoronto.ca

Work Fax 416­978­1547

Work U. of Toronto

Notes emailed ND9 7/21/16

emailed ND7 6/5/16

emailed Notification on 2/13/16

emailed invite and faxed NSF on 2/17/13

faxed End of Darwin 3/9/13

faxed Peters & Manuscript 5/30/13

emailed Sewell and open letter 6/29/13

faxed Clarke 1/15/14

Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/13/14

Mann, Robert

Physics and Applied Mathematics

University of Toronto



Professor, University of Waterloo

Work robertbmann@sympatico.ca

Work 519­855­01211 ext 36285

Work Fax 519­746­8115

Work U. at Waterloo

Notes emailed ND9 7/21/16

Connecte with First Things and the PSCF

sent article on 7/25

asked if he got article on 8/3

sent email saying he should resign on 8/16

sent email and LinkedIn message with Peters and Manuscript 6/2/13

Marrus, Michael R.

Jewish Studies

Work michael.marrus@utoronto.ca

Work U. of Toronto

Notes I am traveling, sometimes out of email range, until September 26th. 

emailed ND9 9/20/16

Moffat, John W.

Physics

Work U. of Toronto

Notes emailed ND9 12/4/16 on form

Moran, Laurence A.

Biochemistry

Biology, Carleton University (Ottawa)

Biochemistry, Princeton University

Professor, University of Toronto

Work l.moran@utoronto.ca

Work U. of Toronto

Blog http://sandwalk.blogspot.com/

Notes emailed ND9 7/21/16

sent email 6/26 another one after a post on Sandwalk on 8/30

emailed NSF 2/17/13

Newman, Judith H.

Religion and Old Testament

Work judith.newman@utoronto.ca

Work U. of Toronto

Notes emailed Torchia 1/6/17

emailed ND9 10/8/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/16/16

Nicholson, Graeme

Philosophy

Work graemenicholson@gmail.com

Work U. of Toronto

Notes emailed Torchia 1/6/17

emailed ND9 10/9/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/12/16

Radner, Ephraim



Historical Theology

Work e.radner@wycliffe.utoronto.ca

Mobile 416­946­3533

Work U. of Toronto

Notes emailed Torchia 1/10/17

will be away from this email address from June 15th through August 15th. 

advisor to First Things 

emailed ND9 7/21/16

sent email on 9/29/12. He answered twice and I answered twice.

emailed Peters and Manuscript

emailed Sassaman2 7/1/14

Reithmeier, Robert
Chair, Biochemistry

Work r.reithmeier@utoronto.ca

Work U. of Toronto

Notes emailed ND9 7/21/16

sent email on 9/1. carbon copied David Novak and Larry Moran

sent wiki link on 1/4/13

emailed NSF 2/17/13

Ripstein, Arthur
Law and Philosophy

Work arthur.ripstein@utoronto.ca

Work U. of Toronto

Notes Your message has been filed for future reading.

I will be on a Killam Research Fellowship from July 2016 through June 2018.

emailed Torchia 1/12/17

emailed NotreDame5 on 5/19/16

Sumner, Wayne
Philosophy

Work sumner@chass.utoronto.ca

Work U. of Toronto

Notes emailed Torchia 1/17/17

emailed ND9 9/27/16

Vicedo, Marga
History and Philosophy of Science and Technology

Work marga.vicedo@utoronto.ca

Work U. of Toronto

Notes emailed Torchia 1/18/17

emailed ND9 10/10/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 5/12/16

Wittmann, Rebecca
Historical Studies

Work rebecca.wittmann@utoronto.ca

Work U. of Toronto Mississauga

Notes emailed ND9 9/24/16


